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Male/Female Students Registered at York -- Summer 1999

Undergraduate
Student's Home Faculty
Arts

Atkinson

Education - Special
Environmental Studies
Fine Arts

Glendon

Law

Pure & Applied Science
Schulich School of Business

Total Summer
Percent

Graduate Studies Programme
Arts (Related)
Economics
English
Geography
History
Interdisc. Studies
Kinesiology & Health Science
Linguistics
Mathematics & Statistics
Philosophy
Political Science
Psychology
Social & Political Thought
Social Anthropology
Sociology
Women's Studies

Sub-Total

Atkinson
Social Work

Education
Environmental Studies

Fine Arts
Art History
Dance
Film
Music
Theatre
Visual Arts

Sub-Total

Glendon
Etudes Francaises
School of Translation
Sub-Total

Osgoode Hall Law School
Law
Professional Development
Sub-Total

Pure & Applied Science
Biology
Chemistry
Computer Science
Earth & Space Science
Geography
Kinesiology & Health Science
Physics & Astronomy

Sub-Total

Schulich School of Business
LLB/MBA
Sub-Total

Total
Percent

Grand Total

Percent

Males
1,796
1,780
0
37
89
72
0
636
189

4,599
37.71%

22
30
10
45

37
30
84
34
41

32

385

17
54

118

10
14

36

N

25
86
111

33
21
15
16

9

6
25

125

590
1
591

1,440
48.32%

6,039

39.79%

1999
Females
3,694
2,462
1
81
256
283
0
590
230

7,597
62.29%

11
54

a4
11

10
22
17
54
136
27
29
54
49

531

55
138

174

14
11
16

66

15

21

24
61
85

42
16
9
8
6
10
6

97

372
1
373

1,540
51.68%

9,137

60.21%

Total
5,490
4,242

1

118
345
355

0
1,226
419

12,196
100.00%

33
84
17
89
20

11
59
47
138
170
68
37
86
49

916

72
192

292

11
14
21
30
13
13

102

16

24

49
147
196

75
37
24
24
15
16
31

222

962
2
964

2,980
100.00%

15,176

100.00%

Males
1,791
1,541
0
29
94
71
0
584
172

4,282
36.60%

24
32

42

w

29
30
7
42
40
12
42

385

15

43

98

13
13

a4

EN

119

37
25
32
19

2

6
27

148

586
3
589

1,448
48.64%

5,730

39.05%

1998

Females

3,666

2,328

0

82

262

281

0

611

186

7,416

Total
5,457
3,869

0

111
356
352
0
1,195
358

11,698

63.40% 100.00%

11
57
13
50
10

19
18
56
133
31
27
47
55

533

45
141

173

15
16
15
11

74

13
13
26

84

42
13
10
6
6
9
3

89

363
1
364

1,529

35
89
20
92
15

©

48
48
133
175
71
39
89
55

918

60
184

271

18
18
28
24
17
13

118

16
17
33

203

79
38
42
25

8
15
30

237

949
4
953

2,977

51.36% 100.00%

8,945

14,675

60.95% 100.00%

Males
1,527
1,479
0
24
78
59
0
459
128

3,754
36.56%

27
32
11
45

30
28
7
45
32

40

382

32

86

13
10

35

w

133

43
20
26
17

2

5
33

146

560
3
563

1,388
49.61%

5,142

39.35%

1997

Females

3,190

2,233

1

50

237

227

0

456

120

6,514

Total
4,717
3,712

1
74
315
286
0
915
248

10,268

63.44% 100.00%

16
56
12
41
10

o

10
21
56

133
31
31
57
a4

523

30
116

157

12

17
12

60

11

17

126

1,410

43
88
23
86
13

40
49
133
178
63
40
97
44

905

37
148

243

13

30
22
14

95

14
21

259

7
30
33
22

5
14
37

218

866
6
872

2,798

50.39% 100.00%

7,924

13,066

60.65% 100.00%

Males
1,841
1,744

0
30
127
58
0
509
134

4,443
36.42%

20
33
12
55

o

33
27
67
51
37
11
44

398

36

100

12
11

34

o

68

36
24
16
23

3

8
25

135

565
4
569

1,348
50.02%

5,791

38.88%

1996
Females
3,855
2,685
0
76
265
301
0
435
141

7,758
63.58%

65
12
45

o

18
18
59
145
32
25
71
41

544

27
123

134

15

18
12

60

11

64

1,347
49.98%

9,105

61.12%

Total
5,696
4,429
0

106
392
359

0

944
275

12,201
100.00%

27
98
24
100
14

o

51
45
126
196
69
36
115
41

942

35
159

234

19

30
23

%4

11

132

69
35
22
31

7
17
29

210

872
6
878

2,695
100.00%

14,896

100.00%




